Fage i Time N Seasons Michele Sagctta

Fattcrn Name: T ime N Seasons

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2016 T om Allen ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
400w X 301 h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 16w X 12hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:
Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color

0 o 2 DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
O $ 2 DMC ié5 Moss Green-VY LT
o v 2 DMC iéé Moss Green-MD LT
B x 2 DMC 223 Shell Pink-L T

O = 2 DMC 225 Shell Pink-UIL VY LT
B 0 2 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
H ¢ 2 DMC 310 Black

H 5 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-\VY DK
B = 2 DMC 349 Coral-DK

B < 2 DMC 350 Coral-MD

B o« 2 DMC 351 Coral

I 2 DMC 352 Coral-l T

0 2 DMC 372 Mustard-l T

B o 2 DMC 400 Mahogany-DK.

O * 2 DMC 422 Hazelhut Brown-l T
B 2 DMC 43+ Brown-[ T

H e 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

O & 2 DMC 471 Avocado Grecn-\/Y LT
O ] 2 DMC 472 Avocado Gireen-(J1 L T
[ | ) 2 DMC 498 Christmas Red-DK_
[ 2 DMC 581 MossGreen

B o 2 DMC éoo Cranberry-\V'Y DK
B = 2 DMC ¢éoi Cranberry-DK.

B x 2 DMC ¢io Drab Brown-DK.
[ 2 DMC ¢iz2 Drab Brown-| T

B o 2 DMC é40 Beige Gray-DK

] A 2 DMC ¢4+ Bcichra3~MD

= 38 2 DMC 646 BeaverGra3~DK

B < 2 DMC ¢é47 Beaver Gray-MD

0 @ 2 DMC 676 OldGold-L T

O v 2 DMC ¢77 Old Gold-VY LT

EF = 2 DMC 480 Old Gold-DKC
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DMC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC
DMC
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726
729
750
71
78
739
745
760
762
772
778
780
781
782
801
822
8%%
894
907
219
920
921
922
936
9%8
961
975
9277
3012
»0%3
%078
%%28
%348
5567
3% 64
5371
5685
5705
3712
5726
5727
5733

ToparL T

Old Gold-MD

Olive Gireen-VY DK
Olive Grecn~DK
Tan-VY LT
Tan-ULVYLT
Yellow-] T Pale
Salmon

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Yellow Green-VY LT
Antique Mauve-VY LT
ToparUIL VY DK
Topaz VY DK
Topaz-DK

Coffee Brown-DK
Beige Grag~LT
Golden Olive- T
Carnation~\/Y LT
Farrot erecmLT
Red Coppcr
Copper-MD
Copper

Copper-I_ T
Avocado (Green-DK. MD
Coffee Brown-( L. DK
Dusty Rose~DK
Golden Brown-DK
Golden Brown-| T

K haki Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY [T
TopazBRT
Salmon-DK_

Yellow Gireen-l T
Pine Green-MD

Pine GGreen

Black Brown
Mauve-DK
Melon-DIK
Salmon-MD

Antiquc Mauve~DK
Antiquc Mauve-] T
Dusty Rose

Michele Sagctta
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Symbol Strands THPC
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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DMC

5770
5776
3778
5779
5819
3821
5827
38% |
%852
5855
3858
%860
5862
3864

Tawng VY LT
Mahogany-L T
Tcrra Cotta~LT
Rosewood-(LIL VY LT
Moss (Green-l T
Straw

Golden Brown-Fale
Raspbcrrg—DK
Straw-\VY DK
Autumn GOICLLT
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Mocha Bcigc~DK
Mocha Beige~LT

Michele Sayctta



Fage 4 Time N Seasons Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Tull Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st.

ODMC 152 69 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 165 472 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 166 298 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 223 27 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 225 132 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 300 6%06 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
BDMC »i0 54% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 315 3 0 o) 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 349 32 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 350 272 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 251 467 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 352 262 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 372 1272 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 400 2887 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 422 670 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 434 1585 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 435 395 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 471 598 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 472 840 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 498 38 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC ssi 2338 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC ¢éoo o4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 6oi 186 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ) 0 1.000
BDMC ¢io 699 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BEDMC siz2 1374 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC ¢40 6%0 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 644+ 1114 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 646 i57 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 647 404 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 676 420 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 677 1106 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 480 1737 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 726 2 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 729 489 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 730 765 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
B DMC 731 1063 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000



Fage 5 Time N Seasons Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 738 928 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 739 682 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
CODMC 745 247 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 760 254 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 762 89 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 772 235 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 778 77 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 780 2766 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
EDMC 781 27%7 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 782 2145 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC soi 1177 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 822 5%6 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3833 1218 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 894 3 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 907 2969 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 919 34 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 920 64 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 921 80 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 922 25 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 926 67 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 938 3146 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 941 49 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 975 1715 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 977 238 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3012 1252 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CIDMC 3033 498 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
CODMC 3078 404 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3328 232 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 32348 456 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3263 i37 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3364 341 0 o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3371 i380 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC »6s85 io o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3705 327 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 3712 403 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3726 iz o o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3727 22 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
O DMC 3733 31 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC 3770 1579 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 3776 i15 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 3778 213 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
ODMC 3779 03 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
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Typc Number Full Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 3819 2542 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
CODMC 3821 i3 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o .000
ODMC 3827 149 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3831 i26 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC 3852 1202 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
CIDMC 3855 452 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 24 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3860 208 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 i142% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 3864 ii90 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



